

ममबस्य - GEN

Birad Singh

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

आरा सागरास ठाढा फा किराहा मी लुपलपुस हलत

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

1/10 1/10

Measurement Book

1216.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4th and final Bill					
N/W:- Ara Sagarum Road to Kushi W'm Gopalpur Halt.					
Agency:- Binod Singh.					
Agreement No - RWD/SSM-2/MYGST-26/2020-21					
Date of Work Start -					
Date of Completion -					
Actual Date of Comp -					
Further Measurement - NIL					

Binod Singh
22.6.23
J-E

ABSTRACT OF COST.

1.a) Prov. & fixing Bench mark
- 2 nos - 2000/-

2 Nos. (V.T.M.B.P-31)

@ Rs. 3375.71/No. = Rs.

7957.42

b.) Prov. & fixing Reference

Pillars - 2 nos.

5 Nos. (V.T.M.B.P-31)

@ Rs. 1806.83/No. = Rs.

9034.15

2.) Prov. & clearing & grubbing.

Road land - 2000/-

0.80 Hect (V.T.M.B.P-31)

@ Rs. 49496.70/Hect = Rs.

39597.36

Rs.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3.) Cost of embankment - 200 - 200 - 200 - 200					
738.39 m ³ (v.t.m.B.P-32)					
@ Rs. 130.86/m ³ Rs.					96626.10
4.) Cost of embankment - 200 - 200 - 200 - 200					
1101.61 m ³ (v.t.m.B.P-32)					
@ Rs. 174.83/m ³ Rs.					192594.10
5.) Cost of sub-grade - 200 - 200 - 200 - 200					
2000.63 m ³ (v.t.m.B.P-32)					
@ Rs. 176.47/m ³ Rs.					353057.10
6.) Cost of G.S.B by Prov. - 200 - 200 - 200 - 200					
668.55 m ³ (v.t.m.B.P-32)					
@ Rs. 2570.70/m ³ Rs.					1718641.10
7.) Prov. laying W.B.M Gr-3 - 200 - 200 - 200 - 200					
277.68 m ³ (v.t.m.B.P-32)					
@ Rs. 3693.10/m ³ Rs.					1025472.10
8.) Prov. Prime coat (SS-1) - 200 - 200 - 200 - 200					
2812.50 m ² (v.t.m.B.P-32)					
@ Rs. 41.53/m ² Rs.					116803.10

P.S.
Continuation

Particulars	Details or actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9) Prov. laying Tack coat (R-1) - 20 - 20 - ref. 2812.50 m ² (V.T.M.B.P-33) @ Rs. 14.08/m ² - Rs. 39600.00					
10) Prov. mix seal surface - 20 - 20 - ref. job. 2812.50 m ² (V.T.M.B.P-33) @ Rs. 190.80/m ² - Rs. 536525.00					
11) Prov. cement concrete pave. - 20 - 20 - ref. 142.39 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P-33) @ Rs. 6479.84/m ³ - Rs. 922664.00					
12) Prov. ordinary km stone - 20 - 20 - ref. job. 2 Nos. (V.T.M.B.P-33) @ Rs. 2091.84/No - Rs. 4184.00					
13) Prov. 200 mm. Stone 20 S Nos. (V.T.M.B.P-33) @ Rs. 581.02/No - Rs. 2905.00					
14) Prov. Retro Reflective Sign boards - 20 - 20 - ref. (a) 600 mm ϕ equilateral triangle 10 Nos. (V.T.M.B.P-33) @ Rs. 3705.41/No - Rs. 37054.00					
b) 600 mm circular. 6 Nos. (V.T.M.B.P-33) @ Rs. 4977.32/No - Rs. 29864.00					

B.
Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14c) 800x600mm Rectangular.					
4 Nos. (v.t.m.B.P-34)					
@ Rs. 6950.30/m ² No. 4					27801.20
↓ 600x450mm Rectangular.					
4 Nos. (v.t.m.B.P-34)					
@ Rs. 4847.13/m ² No. 4					19389.20
15) 900mm side octagon.					
2 Nos. (v.t.m.B.P-34)					
@ Rs. 8873.19/m ² No. 2					17746.20
15) Prov. Road marking B.T surface 20-20-20 up.					
150.20 m ² (v.t.m.B.P-34)					
@ Rs. 735.40/m ² No. 15					110310.20
16) Prov. Road marking 20-20-20 all Conf Job.					
50.20 m ² (v.t.m.B.P-34)					
@ Rs. 820.57/m ² No. 5					41029.20
17) Prov. Planting of tree 20-20-20 all Conf Job.					
75 Nos. (v.t.m.B.P-34)					
@ Rs. 795.64/m ² No. 75					59673.20
18) Prov. 300mm Φ Pipe duct 20-20-20 up.					
30.20 m ² (v.t.m.B.P-34)					
@ Rs. 867.41/m ² No. 30					26022.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19.) Dismantling of old ST - 20 - 20 - 20 all job					
(a) P.C.C - 20					
3.24 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P-35)					
@ Rs. 473.83/m ³ fs.					1535.20
b.) Brick work - 20					
122.76 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P-35)					
@ Rs. 228.72/m ³ fs.					28078.40
c.) 600 to 900 mm H.P.					
20.00 mtr. (V.T.M.B.P-35)					
@ Rs. 228.68/mtr fs.					4574.40
20.) 2/10 in excavation for ST - 20 - 20 all					
92.45 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P-35)					
@ Rs. 260.59/m ³ fs.					24092.40
21.) Prov. P.C.C.M-15 - 20 - 20 - all Conf job.					
15.98 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P-35)					
@ Rs. 5045.33/m ³ fs.					80624.40
22.) Prov. P.C.C.M-20 in sub-ST - 20 - 20 - all job.					
81.49 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P-35)					
@ Rs. 5875.79/m ³ fs.					478818.40
23.) Prov. R.C.C. Pipe 150 mm - 20 - 20 - all					
7.50 mtr. (V.T.M.B.P-35)					
@ Rs. 3581.40/mtr fs.					26861.40

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
24.) Prov. R.C.C. Pipe N.B. 3-20					
- 200 - all Comp Job.					
30.00 mtr. (V.T.M.B. P-36)					
Rs. 948.18/mtr. B. 28445.00					
25.) painting on parapet-20					
- 20 - all Comp Job.					
70.56 m ² (V.T.M.B. P-36)					
Rs. 95.63/m ² B. 6748.00					
					1
					Total Rs. 6132881.00
Add 12% G.S.T. B.					735946.00
Add 1% L. cess B.					61329.00
					1

				Rs. 6930156.00	
Less 10% Below G-1 B.				693016.00	
				1	
				Rs. 6237140.00	
Less Previous Paid Amount					
V.T.M.B. P-36 Rs. 2548227.00					
V.T.M.B. P-37 Rs. 2500000.00					
Total Rs. 5048227.00 (-) B.				5048227.00	
				1	
Payable Amount. Rs. 1188913.00					
Rs. 1188913.00					
22.06.23					
7-2					

Continuation